
IQ Trading
м.Київ, Україна, вул. Межигірська,87-А

+38(044)351-14-37, www.iqtrading.com.ua 

Патч-корд оптичний FC UPC-LC UPC duplex, 50/125,1m
Код: MDX-FC\UPC-LC\UPC#50-1m

Розничная стоимость: 800,74 грн
                                      28,86 usd
Патч-корд оптичний FC\UPC-LC\UPC duplex, 50/125,1m

Характеристики
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